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Men / 41 / 7,8
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Doughty57
5280-So

10.400 9.600 8.90010.900 10.10010.000 59.900
1 3 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Paxton McNeley255
Chow's Gymnastics

9.900 10.700 9.50010.400 9.5009.200 59.200
3 2 2 1 4 2 2 

2 

Reece Conklin256
Chow's Gymnastics

9.500 10.900 9.2009.700 9.3009.900 58.500
4 1 4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Blake Kuhtz276
Clovis

9.100 8.600 8.9009.600 8.2009.600 54.000
5 4 5 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Joel Vawter275
Clovis

10.200 7.400 8.5009.100 8.5008.600 52.300
2 6 6 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Eyden Sinquin277
Clovis

8.900 7.900 8.5009.900 8.3008.000 51.500
6 5 3 5T 6 5 6 

6 
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Men / 41 / 9,10
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gage Hannon1376
5280-So

10.600 10.000 9.10011.000 9.50010.100 60.300
1 1 1T 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Tyler Conzelman27
5280-So

10.200 9.700 9.10011.000 9.8009.900 59.700
3 3T 1T 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Owen Li58
5280-So

10.300 9.700 9.20010.600 10.0009.600 59.400
2 3T 5 2 4 1 3 

3 

Lucas Smith278
Clovis

10.000 9.600 8.70010.700 9.90010.000 58.900
4 5 4 6 2 2 4 

4 

Gavin Dougherty280
Clovis

9.800 9.500 9.40011.000 8.5008.600 56.800
5 6T 1T 1 6T 7 5 

5 

Ryan Heck279
Clovis

9.400 9.900 9.0009.800 9.6008.500 56.200
6T 2 7 5 8 4 6 

6 

Chance Reider281
Clovis

9.400 9.100 8.60010.400 8.7008.700 54.900
6T 8 6 7 5 6 7 

7 

Peyton Bencich413
Dynamic

8.400 6.900 8.1009.500 5.1008.600 46.600
8 9 8 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Amdyn Owen586
Gym Nevada

0.000 9.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.500
9 6T 9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Men / 41 / 11+
Session: 1H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryce Bruns56
5280-So

10.400 9.400 9.10010.600 9.4008.600 57.500
1 2 1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Jesse Black1379
5280-So

10.100 9.500 8.5008.800 9.8008.000 54.700
2 1 3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Ethan Sinquin274
Clovis

9.400 8.200 8.20010.000 8.8008.700 53.300
3 3 2 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Men / 41 / All Ages
Session: 1H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 5280-So * 181.000 31.400 29.400 32.900 27.400 30.000 29.900
11 1 1 1 1

2 Clovis * 175.000 30.000 29.000 32.100 27.300 28.300 28.300
22 2 2 2 2
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